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6th
 �nnual 
�allery o� 
�omen 
in Glass

1 Dolly Ahles   www.flamedancerbeads.com
2 Tracey Alfaro   web.me.com/traceyalfaro
3 Reghina Allen   www.birchtreejewelry.com
4 Laurie Ament   www.glassbead.etsy.com
5 Judy A. Askins   judyaskinsdesigns.com
6 Lisa Atchison   www.touchofglassdesigns.com
7 Carolyn Baum   www.cbeadsandbuttons.com
8 Heather Behrendt   www.heatherdoesglass.com
9 Alexandra Berger   www.openmoutharts.com

6th
 �nnual 
�allery o� 
�omen 
in Glass

1

9

8

6

5

43

2

The Flow/Winter 20106

7



7The Flow/Winter 2010

10 Lori Bergmann   www.loribergmann.blogspot.com
11 Judith Billig   www.judithbillig.com
12 Leslie Anne Bitgood   www.crazywomanglass.com
13 Lisa Blanchard   www.glassmermaid.net
14 Sabina Boehm   www.glassbysabina.com
15 Laura Bowker   www.lbglass.net
16 D Lynne Bowland   www.fireballbeeds.com
17 Pam Brisse   www.bluebetween.com
18 Barbara Caraway   alaskabarb808@gmail.com
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19 Deborah Carlson   www.deborahcarlson.com
20 Judy Carlson   www.jujeebeads.com
21 Nikki Carollo   www.nlcbeads.com
22 Erin Cartee   www.fireworxglass.com
23 Nanette Charif   www.designsbynanette.com
24 Lana Chu   www.ginkgoglass.com
25 Joy Cichewicz   www.worksofjoy.com
26 Christina Cody   stinafire@yahoo.com
27 Michele Coletti   desertrabbitdesign.etsy.com 
28 Becky Congdon   www.beckycongdon.com
29 Holly Cooper   www.hollycooper.com
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30 Debora Cox   www.facets-designs.com
31 Jeannie Cox   www.jeansbeads.com
32 Holly Dare   www.hollysfolly.com
33 Leah Deeb   www.beadsofpassion.net
34 Ingrid de Haast   ingrideh@iafrica.com
35 Julie Delaney   ojkddelaney@msn.com
36 Annie Destito   www.anniedestito.com
37 Penny Dickinson   firedandfused@msn.com
38 Laurie Donnette   www.lauriedonnette.com
39 Evelyn Duberry   www.shebamakeda.com
40 Janel Dudley   www.janeldudleybeads.etsy.com
41 Muriel Duval   www.murielduval.com
42 Grace Edwards   www.theglassshoppestudio.com
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43 Jill Elkins   www.jillsglassart.com
44 Betty Evans   bettyevans@myway.com
45 Anita Farrah   www.anitafarrah.com
46 Donna Felkner   www.cgbeads.com
47 Gail G. Finney   www.coronabeads.com
48 Melissa T. Fitzgerald   rudegirlglass@hotmail.com
49 Joan Garner   www.thecoralcat.etsy.com
50 Jinx Garza   www.jinxgarza.com
51 Jennifer Geldard   www.glassgirl.com
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52 Kerry Griess   infntygrph@aol.com
53 Kathryn Guler   www.kathrynguler.com
54 Jami Hamilton   www.facebook.com/jamihamilton1
55 Christine Hansen   www.christinehansen.com
56 Corri Dawn Harper   corri@corridawn.org
57 Susie Harper   www.susieharperdesigns.com
58 Mary Ann Helmond   www.chartingandassessment.com/mabeads
59 Deborah Herzog   www.deborahsglassbeads.com
60 Laura Churn Hill   www.churnhill.com
61 Susan Hood   www.glassharpgallery.com
62 Sarah Hornik   www.glassbysarah.com
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63 Dinah Ihle   www.dinahihle.net
64 Louise Ingram   www.fireseed.ca
65 Jelveh Jaferian   jelvehdesigns.blogspot.com
66 Jennifer Jakob   www.jenniferjakob.com
67 Lynn Jira   www.passionworksartglass.com
68 Susan Jones   www.susanjonesdesigns.com
69 Kiersten Kern   www.redopal.etsy.com
70 Rose Klapman   www.beadshaper.com
71 Katerina Koroleva   www.maya-honey.ru
72 Carli Schultz Kruse   www.juiceglass.com
73 Bindy Lambell   www.bindy.com
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74 Marcy Lamberson  www.marcylamberson.com
75 Susan Lambert   www.susanlambertdesigns.com
76 Nancy Larsen   www.glasscove.com
77 Linh Le   www.SynergyGlassStudio.com
78 Sandy Lent   www.sandysbeads.com
79 Karen Leonardo   www.leonardolampwork.com
80 Sue Le Roux   sueleroux@yahoo.com
81 Sabine Little   www.littlecastledesigns.co.uk
82 Anne Londez   www.annedesigns.netfirms.com
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83 Trudi Madison   www.trudimadison.com
84 Vonna Contino Maslanka   www.justvonna.com
85 Susan Matych-Hager   www.hagerstudiosglass.com
86 Trisha McKendry   www.sundaisyglass.com
87 Jacqueline McKinny   www.rowan-studios.com
88 Peg McLarnan   saladoflameworks.blogspot.com
89 Jeanne Menafo   www.caveglass.com
90 Maryjane Michaud   www.maryjanemichaud.com
91 Donna Millard   www.fyrebeadz.com
92 Helen Moore   www.moorebeads.co.nz
93 Sheila Morley   www.sheilamorley.com
94 Cheryl Mouncey   www.moltenmuse.ca

87

90

91

92

94

The Flow/Winter 201016



The Flow/Winter 201018

  95 Kirsty Naray   www.kirstynarayglassarts.com
  96 Patricia Netten   www.cocobeads.eu
  97 Kristy W. Nijenkamp   www.nijenkampglass.com
  98 Julie Nordine   www.creditriverartglass.com
  99 Damaris Oakley   www.redfireart.com
100 Candy Orow   www.candydesign.com
101 Sheila Papaioannou   www.MedusasStones.com
102 Samma Parcels   www.posh-abilities.com
103 Sandy Parlett   sandyparlettjewels@verizon.net
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104 Connie Paul   www.beadsbyconniepaul.com
105 Melissa Paxton   melissa@coyoteglass.com
106 Anita Pepper   www.nitabeads.com
107 Marilyn Peraza   www.perazabeads.com
108 René Perez   www.designdivaartglass.artfire.com
109 Geneva Perkins   www.glassclaysupply.com
110 Donna Powers   www.dpowersglassworks.com
111 Joan Prichard   www.sandandsurfbeads.com
112 Donna Prunkard   dpglassbeads@comcast.net
113 Nancy Sells Puffer   www.nancysellsglass.com
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114 Carolyn F. Ramsay   cramsay@sc.rr.com
115 Irene Redmond   www.etsy.com/shop/bluelilystudio
116 Camille Richard and Francie Broadie   camillerichard@comcast.net
117 Cathy Richardson   www.hbci.com/~touchstone
118 Kathleen Robinson-Young   uglyducklingbeads@gmail.com
119 Diane M. Rogers   www.drtistic.com
120 Elizabeth Ross   www.beadsbyliz.com
121 Sheryl Russell   srussell@wm.com
122 Stacy Lynne Russom   www.web.mac.com/yiotta55/sljewelrydesign/welcom.com
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123 Heather Samson   www.honeybeads.homestead.com
124 Kris Schaible   www.noodlesaurus.com
125 Vicki Schneider   www.expressiveglass.com
126 Diane Sepanski   www.dianesepanski.com
127 Irina Sergeeva    www.irina-lampwork.ru
128 Margie Shanahan   www.margiesbeads.biz
129 Robin Snuttjer   www.robinmeltsglass.com
130 Joanne Soroka   www.mojoglass.com
131 Miriam Steger-van der Schrieck   www.facet-design.nl
132 Shannon and Sally Stevens   www.sunroomstudiosonline.com
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133 Carol Tadzynski-Moore   www.mooreartglass.com
134 Suzanne Tate   www.solarflarecreations.com.au
135 Halina Tayour   www.lethalglass.com
136 Demetra Theofanous   www.demetraglass.com
137 Sarah Tippit   www.sarahtippitglassart.blogspot.com
138 Hayley Tsang   www.envisionsf.com
139 Mary Van Hoy   vanolive2@yahoo.com
140 Katherine Natalia Wadsworth   www.nataliadesigns.com
141 Amy Waldman-Smith	www.amywaldmansmith.com
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Flow

142 Denise Billups Walker   www.firedancebeadsandjewelry.com
143 Felicia Wartnik   ohsoartsy@comcast.net
144 Teri Wathan   www.hotheadbeads.com
145 Carol Watson   www.carolwatsonartglass.com
146 Debby Weaver   www.debbyweaver.com
147 Renee Wiggins   www.jetagestudio.com
148 Karen Woodward   www.karenwoodwardstudios.com
149 Carol Yntema   cyntema@sympatico.ca
150 Tari Zarka   www.aaote.com
151 Margaret Zinser   mz@mzglass.com
152 Janelle Zorko   www.pigeonpointglass.com
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